Customer Service Tel: 800.538.7374  Fax: 847.982.0106  Email: sales@uresil.com
16.
TCS500DS
TCS1000
TCS300D
TRU-CLOSE
TCS Suction Drainage Bag
• UreSil’s most widely recognized product is
the TRU-CLOSE TCS Suction Drainage Bag.
• This product will attach to any luer locking
drainage catheter and can remove fluids
using active suction or gravity.
• Available in a variety of sizes and
configurations, every TRU-CLOSE bag has
two anti-reflux valves, provides active suction
and is simple and intuitive to operate.
• TCS Bags are available in 300ml, 500ml and
1,000ml configurations.
• Product is CE-marked and available for
sale in the USA and in countries where the
product has received clearance for sale
where applicable.
Product Code   Description  Units/Box
TCS500            500 ml w/o Drainage Port         10
TCS1000       1000 ml w/o Drainage Port         10
TCS500D    500 ml with Drainage Port         10
TCS300D    300 ml with Drainage Port         10
    Low profile bellows
TCS500DS   500 ml with Drainage Port         10
    Low profile bellows
 ®
David Skinner
Distributed in the UK by